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C/W

104798
104981
791369
791723
803135
105972
803301
106572
802374
M4503
803785
803735
804255
M4513
84691
M4523
107736
804908
108009
805119

wheel nut
cable assembly
window regulator
molding
seat A
flange
CylInder kit
spring
relay assembly
mirorr
motor assembly
mirorr set
bezel cap
miror
key
mirror
floor mat set
airbag
oil gasket
mirror

1552 - letty
1710 - erik
1633 - ernesto
1710 - erik
1633 - ernesto
2018 - Tony
1633 - ernesto
1552 - letty
1633 - ernesto
1633 - ernesto
962 - Utai
962 - Utai
1710 - erik
1710 - erik
1552- letty
1710- Erik
1552- letty
1633 - ernesto
2018 - Tony
1710 - Erik

‘ PART DESCRIPTION ADVISOR NAME ‘ PAID IN FULL ‘

yes
yes
no
no
yes
yes
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
yes
no
yes
no

Print this out and bring to pa




‘ DATE ORDERED ‘ DATE ARRIVED ‘ DATE CUST NOTIFIED ‘ APPT DATE ‘ TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF ‘ COST $ ‘

3/30/2023 3/31/2023 3/31/2023 N/A math on date arrived $3.65
4/3/2023 4/5/2023 4/5/2023 N/A math on date arrived $5.80
10/14/2022 4/19/2023 4/19/2023 N/A math on date arrived = $96.37
10/17/2022 4/20/2023 4/20/2023 N/A math on date arrived = $21.51
4/24/2023 4/25/2023 4/25/2023 N/A math on date arrived $2.83
4/17/2023 4/25/2023 4/25/2023 N/A math on date arrived $7.60
4/25/2023 4/26/2023 4/26/2023 N/A math on date arrived $9.79
4/25/2023 4/26/2023 4/26/2023 N/A math on date arrived $3.69
4/14/2023 4/27/2023 4/26/2023 N/A math on date arrived $2.83
5/1/2023 5/2/2023 5/2/2023 N/A math on date arrived $11
5/1/2023 5/2/2023 5/2/2023 N/A math on date arrived = $58.36
5/1/2023 5/2/2023 5/2/2023 N/A math on date arrived $11
5/5/2023 5/8/2023 5/8/2023 N/A math on date arrived $2.40
5/5/2023 5/8/2023 5/8/2023 N/A math on date arrived $11
5/6/2022 5/8/2023 5/8/2023 N/A math on date arrived = $36.74
5/8/2023 5/9/2023 5/9/2023 N/A math on date arrived $11
5/10/2023 5/11/2023 5/11/2023 N/A math on date arrived | $133.11
5/12/2023 5/15/2023 5/15/2023 N/A math on date arrived $8.18
5/15/2023 5/16/2023 5/16/2023 N/A math on date arrived $6.14
5/15/2023 5/16/2023 5/16/2023 N/A math on date arrived $11
454

rts class. Write your name, class # and brand on the top right.

Please add up ti

Exercise when completed

Please place this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP




RETURN TO OE DATE PUT IN STOCK DATE

N/A - prepaid 3/31/2023
N/A - prepaid 4/5/2023
7/26/2023 4/19/2023

7/26/2023 4/20/2023

N/A - prepaid 4/25/2023
N/A - prepaid 4/25/2023
7/26/2023 4/26/2023

N/A - prepaid 4/26/2023
7/27/2023 4/27/2023

N/A - warranty part so this need to be done 5/2/2023
8/2/2023 5/2/2023

N/A - warranty part so this need to be done 5/2/2023
8/8/2023 5/8/2023

N/A - warranty part so this need to be done 5/8/2023
N/A - prepaid 5/8/2023
N/A - warranty part so this need to be done 5/9/2023
N/A - prepaid 5/11/2023
recall 5/15/2023
N/A prepaid 5/16/2023
recall 5/16/2023

Katie McKoane
Class #429 Honda

1e cost of all parts that are entered into column "J"
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