

C/W R.O.	C/W	PART DESCRIPTION	ADVISOR NAME	PAID IN FULL
C	104798	wheel nut	1552 - letty	yes
C	104981	cable assembly	1710 - erik	yes
C	791369	window regulator	1633 - ernesto	no
C	791723	molding	1710 - erik	no
C	803135	seat A	1633 - ernesto	yes
C	105972	flange	2018 - Tony	yes
C	803301	Cylinder kit	1633 - ernesto	no
C	106572	spring	1552 - letty	yes
C	802374	relay assembly	1633 - ernesto	no
W	M4503	mirorr	1633 - ernesto	no
C	803785	motor assembly	962 - Utai	no
W	803735	mirorr set	962 - Utai	no
C	804255	bezel cap	1710 - erik	no
W	M4513	miror	1710 - erik	no
C	84691	key	1552- letty	yes
W	M4523	mirror	1710- Erik	no
C	107736	floor mat set	1552- letty	yes
W	804908	airbag	1633 - ernesto	no
C	108009	oil gasket	2018 - Tony	yes
W	805119	mirror	1710 - Erik	no

Print this out and bring to pa

**PLEASE POST THE  
OLDEST SOP'S FIRST**

DATE ORDERED	DATE ARRIVED	DATE CUST NOTIFIED	APPT DATE	TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF	COST \$
3/30/2023	3/31/2023	3/31/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$3.65
4/3/2023	4/5/2023	4/5/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$5.80
10/14/2022	4/19/2023	4/19/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$96.37
10/17/2022	4/20/2023	4/20/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$21.51
4/24/2023	4/25/2023	4/25/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$2.83
4/17/2023	4/25/2023	4/25/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$7.60
4/25/2023	4/26/2023	4/26/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$9.79
4/25/2023	4/26/2023	4/26/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$3.69
4/14/2023	4/27/2023	4/26/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$2.83
5/1/2023	5/2/2023	5/2/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$11
5/1/2023	5/2/2023	5/2/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$58.36
5/1/2023	5/2/2023	5/2/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$11
5/5/2023	5/8/2023	5/8/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$2.40
5/5/2023	5/8/2023	5/8/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$11
5/6/2022	5/8/2023	5/8/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$36.74
5/8/2023	5/9/2023	5/9/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$11
5/10/2023	5/11/2023	5/11/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$133.11
5/12/2023	5/15/2023	5/15/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$8.18
5/15/2023	5/16/2023	5/16/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$6.14
5/15/2023	5/16/2023	5/16/2023	N/A	math on date arrived	\$11

454

arts class. Write your name, class # and brand on the top right.

Please add up th

**Please place this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP  
Exercise when completed**

RETURN TO OE DATE	PUT IN STOCK DATE	Katie McKoane Class #429 Honda
N/A - prepaid	3/31/2023	
N/A - prepaid	4/5/2023	
7/26/2023	4/19/2023	
7/26/2023	4/20/2023	
N/A - prepaid	4/25/2023	
N/A - prepaid	4/25/2023	
7/26/2023	4/26/2023	
N/A - prepaid	4/26/2023	
7/27/2023	4/27/2023	
N/A - warranty part so this need to be done	5/2/2023	
8/2/2023	5/2/2023	
N/A - warranty part so this need to be done	5/2/2023	
8/8/2023	5/8/2023	
N/A - warranty part so this need to be done	5/8/2023	
N/A - prepaid	5/8/2023	
N/A - warranty part so this need to be done	5/9/2023	
N/A - prepaid	5/11/2023	
recall	5/15/2023	
N/A prepaid	5/16/2023	
recall	5/16/2023	

the cost of all parts that are entered into column "J"